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Blitz  Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bernie's Bonediggers 12 6 0 0.667 5-1 10-4 2530.40 2156.95 2361.70

Bondo's Falcons 12 6 0 0.667 4-2 10-4 2468.10 2217.30 2399.35

Thunderbolts 8 10 0 0.444 1-5 7-7 2078.80 2275.85 2043.40

Juggernauts 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 4-10 2121.45 2563.10 1925.35

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

There be Dragons 11 7 0 0.611 4-2 7-7 2286.95 2170.15 2223.60

Smokin' Yanks 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 9-5 2374.65 2191.75 2247.15

Harvester of Sorrow 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 8-6 2488.30 2370.25 2335.15

Charlie's Angels 9 9 0 0.500 2-4 6-8 2493.35 2395.90 2202.00

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 12 6 0 0.667 4-2 9-5 2564.65 2461.40 2512.00

Pot Bellyd Pigs 9 9 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 2287.60 2264.90 2231.40

White Tiger Football 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 4-10 2544.55 2587.35 2354.30

DePriest's Destroyers 3 15 0 0.167 1-5 3-11 1838.70 2494.20 1776.05

Total Points
JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 2512.00

Bondo's Falcons 2399.35

Bernie's Bonediggers 2361.70

White Tiger Football 2354.30

Harvester of Sorrow 2335.15

Smokin' Yanks 2247.15

Pot Bellyd Pigs 2231.40

There be Dragons 2223.60

Charlie's Angels 2202.00

Thunderbolts 2043.40

Juggernauts 1925.35

DePriest's Destroyers 1776.05
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Queen of Beverly Hills 13 5 0 0.722 3-3 9-5 2638.05 2131.25 2539.15

King of Queens 12 6 0 0.667 5-1 10-4 2514.90 2388.00 2301.60

Killer Whales 9 9 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2339.60 2448.75 2134.40

Princess Jess 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 7-7 2463.60 2405.20 2176.60

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Eminent Destruction 11 7 0 0.611 5-1 9-5 2323.35 2437.30 2238.80

All Liquored Up 11 7 0 0.611 4-2 9-5 2453.30 2299.10 2279.85

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 6-8 2364.65 2331.80 2204.25

Hefty Smurfs 7 11 0 0.389 1-5 5-9 2150.35 2251.25 2104.95

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Swindlers & Skunks  10 8 0 0.556 3-3 7-7 2278.05 2267.65 2156.85

JD's TD Machine 7 11 0 0.389 4-2 6-8 2133.35 2353.85 2071.85

GENTLEMAN JACK 5 13 0 0.278 2-4 5-9 2226.20 2289.50 2235.90

Esto Vir 4 14 0 0.222 3-3 4-10 2089.20 2529.20 2053.25

Total Points
Queen of Beverly Hills 2539.15

King of Queens 2301.60

All Liquored Up 2279.85

Eminent Destruction 2238.80

GENTLEMAN JACK 2235.90

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 2204.25

Princess Jess 2176.60

Swindlers & Skunks  2156.85

Killer Whales 2134.40

Hefty Smurfs 2104.95

JD's TD Machine 2071.85

Esto Vir 2053.25
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dan Z's Panzies 10 8 0 0.556 4-2 8-6 2498.05 2273.55 2386.70

Lincoln's Logs 10 8 0 0.556 3-3 7-7 2567.65 2456.45 2358.25

All Out of Bubblegum? 10 8 0 0.556 3-3 8-6 2244.35 2343.30 2119.15

Johnny Rebs 5 13 0 0.278 2-4 3-11 2200.70 2471.40 2085.75

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KILLER ANGELS 11 7 0 0.611 4-2 8-6 2273.60 2145.70 2259.25

Shawnee Shotmakers 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 6-8 2147.95 2406.80 2030.70

Yankees of New York 8 10 0 0.444 1-5 6-8 2308.15 2468.65 2077.00

Chief Shea 7 11 0 0.389 5-1 5-9 2259.35 2322.70 2169.80

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Border Ruffians 14 4 0 0.778 5-1 10-4 2693.70 2165.65 2459.60

Stonewall Brigade 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 9-5 2453.60 2280.30 2396.70

Gray Ghost 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2344.75 2439.75 2281.45

Custers Wolverines 7 11 0 0.389 1-5 7-7 2242.65 2344.05 2142.65

Total Points
Border Ruffians 2459.60

Stonewall Brigade 2396.70

Dan Z's Panzies 2386.70

Lincoln's Logs 2358.25

Gray Ghost 2281.45

KILLER ANGELS 2259.25

Chief Shea 2169.80

Custers Wolverines 2142.65

All Out of Bubblegum? 2119.15

Johnny Rebs 2085.75

Yankees of New York 2077.00

Shawnee Shotmakers 2030.70
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Whiskey Rebellion 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 10-4 2659.00 2443.40 2615.70

Parrot Heads 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 6-8 2251.30 2392.30 2077.25

Hairy Chicken Legs 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 5-9 2527.55 2526.85 2425.40

Papa Smurfs 5 13 0 0.278 3-3 3-11 2071.90 2388.30 2111.75

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

B Atittudes 14 4 0 0.778 5-1 11-3 2729.15 2314.50 2494.20

Trench Warfare 13 5 0 0.722 4-2 11-3 2766.90 2195.95 2562.95

Bisp 9 9 0 0.500 2-4 6-8 2510.15 2393.40 2241.60

Savage Beastmaster 6 12 0 0.333 1-5 6-8 2050.50 2372.35 1931.50

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SCREAMING EAGLES 13 5 0 0.722 6-0 10-4 2458.25 2359.65 2292.40

Pigskin N' Pearls 8 10 0 0.444 1-5 5-9 2018.85 2250.80 1885.90

Miller Time 6 11 1 0.361 3-2-1 6-7-1 2240.20 2333.40 2121.70

Zisler's Panzies 6 11 1 0.361 1-4-1 4-9-1 2099.95 2299.15 2040.35

Total Points
Whiskey Rebellion 2615.70

Trench Warfare 2562.95

B Atittudes 2494.20

Hairy Chicken Legs 2425.40

SCREAMING EAGLES 2292.40

Bisp 2241.60

Miller Time 2121.70

Papa Smurfs 2111.75

Parrot Heads 2077.25

Zisler's Panzies 2040.35

Savage Beastmaster 1931.50

Pigskin N' Pearls 1885.90
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